
JSM 50M (ISSF) - 60 skott liggande lördag 2020-09-05

SKJUTLAG 1 09:30 lördag 2020-09-05

1
2
3
4 Josefin Löfgren Bromma-Solna Skytteförening Damjunior
5 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna Skytteförening Damjunior
6 Ella Persson Mönsterås Skytteförening Damjunior
7 Melinda Lövskog I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Damjunior
8 Molly Persson Mönsterås Skytteförening Damjunior
9 Moa Nilsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Damjunior

10 Alma Edvardsson Trollhättebygdens Sportskytteklubb Damjunior
11 Amanda Göranson Södermalms o Liljeholmens SSK Damjunior
12 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille Damjunior
13 Frida Börjesson Ålems Skytteförening Damjunior
14 Filippa Dahl Mönsterås Skytteförening Damjunior
15 Fanny Hellberg I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Damjunior
16 Annie Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng Damjunior
17
18
19
20

SKJUTLAG 2 11:00 lördag 2020-09-05

1
2
3
4 Niclas Jönsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap Herrjunior
5 Hannes Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap Herrjunior
6 Dexter Dahl Mönsterås Skytteförening Herrjunior
7 Willie Bergdahl I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Herrjunior
8 Oskar Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng Herrjunior
9 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skyttegille Herrjunior

10 Linus Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap Herrjunior
11 Albin Billing Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng Herrjunior
12 Albin Sandmark Christianstads Skyttesällskap Herrjunior
13 Elias Johansson Anderstorps Skytteförening Herrjunior
14 Hugo Augustine Christianstads Skyttesällskap Herrjunior
15 Isac Persson Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Herrjunior
16 Milo Nilsson Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb Herrjunior
17
18
19
20



SKJUTLAG 3 12:30 lördag 2020-09-05
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2
3
4 Jonathan Bengtsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Herrjunior
5 Jesper Johansson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng Herrjunior
6 Johan Thelander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng Herrjunior
7 Erik Sahlin I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Herrjunior
8 Dennis Axelsson Aleholms Skytteförening Herrjunior
9 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförening Herrjunior

10 Anton Salomonsson Furulunds Skytteförening Herrjunior
11 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap Herrjunior
12 Dennis Oscarsson Furulunds Skytteförening Herrjunior
13 Oliver Bruce Kristinehamns Skytteförening Herrjunior
14 Emil Alakulju Nyköpings Skyttegille Herrjunior
15 Erik Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng Herrjunior
16 Axel Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng Herrjunior
17 Edwin Jeansson Mönsterås Skytteförening Herrjunior
18
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JSM 50M (ISSF) - 3x40 skott ställningar söndag 2020-09-06

SKJUTLAG 1 09:30 söndag 2020-09-06

1 Melinda Lövskog I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Damjunior
2 Amanda Göranson Södermalms o Liljeholmens SSK Damjunior
3 Alma Edvardsson Trollhättebygdens Sportskytteklubb Damjunior
4 Linn Graméus Svedala-Börringe SF Damjunior
5 Moa Nilsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Damjunior
6
7 Albin Sandmark Christianstads Skyttesällskap Herrjunior
8 Oskar Kling Tvååkers Skyttegille Herrjunior
9 Jesper Johansson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng Herrjunior

10 Emil Alakulju Nyköpings Skyttegille Herrjunior
11 Anton Salomonsson Furulunds Skytteförening Herrjunior
12 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap Herrjunior
13 Erik Sahlin I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Herrjunior
14 Oliver Bruce Kristinehamns Skytteförening Herrjunior
15 Axel Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng Herrjunior
16 Jonathan Bengtsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Herrjunior
17 Willie Bergdahl I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening Herrjunior
18 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförening Herrjunior
19
20


